Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evelyn Dawes - (1331415) - Caradon SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.18
39.33
39.81
39.84
39.88
40.04
40.73
40.80
41.22
41.29
41.56
42.82
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45.89
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Date

25/02/23
18/03/23
07/01/23
30/09/23
04/12/22
19/03/22
13/09/22
31/10/23
09/07/22
09/10/21
09/02/20
22/09/19
05/10/19
03/06/21
07/03/20
26/10/19
10/02/19
15/06/19
21/06/19
09/03/19
25/11/18
31/03/19
25/03/18
23/09/18
03/06/18
18/03/18

Meet

Cornwall County Championships 2023

Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023

Cornwall ASA Rising Stars Intermediate Gala 2023
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023
Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022
Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties
Caradon Club Champs 2022

Caradon Club Champs 2023

Dinnaton SC Summer Open Meet 2022

Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet

2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp

Exeter Sprint Meet 2019

CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET
Caradon

Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020
Dawlish Firecracker 2019

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Truro City Open Meet

Launceston Club Championships 2019

Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019
North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet

Newquay Cormorants Open

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Exeter Sprint Meet

Newquay Open Meet

Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018

Venue

Penzance
Plymouth
Penzance
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Liskeard LC
Liskeard
Plymouth
Swindon
Bodmin
Plymouth
Penzance
Liskeard
Penzance
Plymouth
Bodmin
Penzance
Launceston
Penzance
Bodmin
Bodmin
Plymouth
Plymouth Life Centre
Bodmin

Bodmin
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Club Swam Under Level

2
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
3
Caradon 3
Caradon 2
Launceston 3
Launceston 2
0
Caradon 3
Caradon 3
Launceston 2
Launceston 3
Launceston 4
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
Launceston 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
40.80
39.84
39.33
39.18
39.81
39.88
40.73
41.22
40.04
41.29
43.45
43.52
41.56
45.34
42.84
42.82
45.88
45.86
46.59
45.89
45.43
46.26
47.86
49.64
47.76
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31/10/23
30/09/23
18/03/23
25/02/23
07/01/23
04/12/22
13/09/22
09/07/22
19/03/22
09/10/21
03/06/21
07/03/20
09/02/20
26/10/19
05/10/19
22/09/19
21/06/19
15/06/19
31/03/19
09/03/19
10/02/19
25/11/18
23/09/18
03/06/18
25/03/18
18/03/18

Meet

Caradon Club Champs 2023

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023

Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023

Cornwall County Championships 2023
Cornwall ASA Rising Stars Intermediate Gala 2023
Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022
Caradon Club Champs 2022

Dinnaton SC Summer Open Meet 2022
Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties
Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet

Caradon

Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020

2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp

Dawlish Firecracker 2019

CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET
Exeter Sprint Meet 2019

Launceston Club Championships 2019

Truro City Open Meet

Newquay Cormorants Open

Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019
Cornwall County ASA Championships

North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet

Exeter Sprint Meet

Newquay Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open

Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018

Venue

Liskeard
Plymouth
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth
Liskeard LC
Plymouth
Plymouth
Swindon
Liskeard
Penzance
Bodmin
Plymouth
Penzance
Plymouth
Launceston
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Bodmin
Plymouth Life Centre
Bodmin
Plymouth

Bodmin
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Caradon

Caradon

Caradon

Caradon

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston
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